20
Stands
Some products include a stand as standard; for others, please select your preferred stand
Type Model Size
(cm)
Size
(in)
 Metal Stand for the “Proline”
Ductless Fume Hood  CF-090-ST  90 cm 35 in
CF-120-ST  120 cm  47 in
 CF-150-ST  150 cm  59 in
 CF-160-ST  160 cm 65 in
 CF-180-ST  180 cm  71 in
 CF-200-ST  200 cm  79 in
 CF-220-ST 220 cm  87 in
 CF-240-ST  240 cm  94 in
Metal Stand for the “Valueline”
Ductless Fume Hood VL-CF-090-ST  90 cm 35 in
VL-CF-120-ST  120 cm  47 in
VL-CF-150-ST  150 cm  59 in
VL-CF-180-ST  180 cm  71 in
Metal Stand for the “Ecoline”
Ductless Fume Hood ECO-CF-075-ST 75 cm 29 in
ECO-CF-090-ST  90 cm 35 in
ECO-CF-120-ST  120 cm  47 in
Eco-CF-150-ST  150 cm  59 in
Metal Stand for PCR-UV
Cabinet PCR-060-UV-ST 60 cm 23 in
PCR-090-UV-ST  90 cm 35 in
PCR-120-UV-ST  120 cm  47 in
Metal Stand for PCR-HEPA
Cabinet PCR-060-HEPA-ST 60 cm 23 in
PCR-090-HEPA-ST  90 cm 35 in
PCR-120-HEPA-ST  120 cm  47 in
Metal Stand for Polypropylene
“Ecoline” Vertical Laminar
Clean Bench
ECO-HC-V090-PP-ST  90 cm 35 in
ECO-HC-V120-PP-ST  120 cm  47 in
ECO-HC-V150-PP-ST  150 cm  59 in
ECO-HC-V180-PP-ST  180 cm  71 in
Metal Stand for Polypropylene
“Ecoline” Horizontal Laminar
Clean Bench
ECO-HC-H090-PP-ST  90 cm 35 in
ECO-HC-H120-PP-ST  120 cm  47 in
ECO-HC-H150-PP-ST  150 cm  59 in
ECO-HC-H180-PP-ST  180 cm  71 in
21
Motorized Stands
Polypropylene Cabinets
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Motorized Stands and Polypropylene Cabinets
Motorized Stand for
Biosafety Cabinets
Size (mm) Size (in)
BO-090-ST-MZ W x D 915x800 mm    36 x 31.5"
BO-120-ST-MZ W x D 1220 x 800 mm 48 x 31.5"
BO-150-ST-MZ W x D 1525 x 800 mm 60 x 31.5"
BO-180-ST-MZ W x D 1830 x 800 mm 72 x 31.5"
Model Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-BS 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-BS 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-BS 150 cm 59 in
CF-160-BS 160 cm 63 in
CF-200-BS 200 cm 79 in
CF-220-BS 220 cm 87 in
CF-240-BS 240 cm 94 in